DESCRIPTION
The CU2 Series offers quality and value with a compact
and attractive LED based emergency light. The white or
black housing and lamp-heads are made of high impact
UL flame rated thermoplastic. Lamp-heads are fully
adjustable and glare-free. Snap together design for quick
and easy installation with option of Wall or Ceiling mount.
Remote capacity unit will run a double-head remote or 2

CU2RCB Black Thermoplastic, Dual-Head LED Emergency Light, 120/277 Input, Damp Location Listed, Remote Capacity, 3VDC, 1Watt
Note: Remote Capacity Unit  wil l  only power the Compass Indoor and Outdoor Remote(CIR and COR Series)
ORDERING GUIDE
CIRS CIRD
C0RD C0RS
120 VAC 277 VAC
CU2 .56 W .54 W
CU2RC .92 W 1.62 W
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0061  07/16
CU2 SERIES
LED Emergency Light